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Projects & Services

Projects
• Engineering
• Field Support

Services
• Maintenance and calibration of

test- & measurement equipment
• Training & Workshops
• On Demand Production
• Warehousing & Logistics
• Financial Services
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Tools and Test- and Measurement Equipement

Tools
• FO Inspection
• FO Cleaning
• Hand Tools

Test- and Measurement
• OTDR
• OLTS
• CWDM Channel Checkers
• DWDM Channel Checkers

Fusion Splicers
• Core Allignment Splicers
• Cleavers
• Splice-on connectors
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Building Entry Point

Cables
• Indoor
• Outdoor
• Universal

Fiber Optic Management Systems
• 19" rack based
• ODF rack based
• Racks
• Boxes
• ODF’s

Cable Systems
• Trunks
• Harnesses
• Modules
• Multifiber (MTP)

Assemblies
• Simplex Patchcords
• Duplex Patchcords
• MTP Patchcords
• Pigtails

Cable Support Systems
• Cable Trays
• Wire Trays
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Meet-Me Room

Cable Systems
• Trunks
• Harnesses
• Modules
• Multifiber (MTP)

Cables
• Indoor
• Outdoor
• Universal

FO Management Systems
• 19" rack based
• ODF rack based
• Racks
• Boxes
• ODF’s

Assemblies
• Simplex Patchcords
• Duplex Patchcords
• MTP Patchcords
• Pigtails

Cable Support Systems
• Cable Trays
• Wire Trays

Fiber Optic Switches
• Matrix Switches
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Main Distribution Area / Intermediate Distribution Area

Cable Systems
• Trunks
• Harnesses
• Modules
• Multifiber (MTP)

Cables
• Indoor
• Outdoor
• Universal

FO Management Systems
• 19" rack based
• ODF rack based
• Racks
• Boxes
• ODF’s

Assemblies
• Simplex Patchcords
• Duplex Patchcords
• MTP Patchcords
• Pigtails

Cable Support Systems
• Cable Trays
• Wire Trays



Simac Electronics | The Datacentre Engineers

MAIN 
PAGE
MAIN 
PAGE

Zone Distribution Area

FO Management Systems
• 19" rack based
• ODF rack based
• Racks
• Boxes
• ODF’s

Cable Systems
• Trunks
• Harnesses
• Modules
• Multifiber (MTP)

Assemblies
• Simplex Patchcords
• Duplex Patchcords
• MTP Patchcords
• Pigtails

Power Distributie
• Basic
• Metered
• Switched
• Smart

Tranceivers
• SFP
• QSFP
• XFP

Cable Support Systems
• Cable Trays
• Wire Trays

Copper Cabling
• UTP
• FTP
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